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MAC 16K
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5.1  10/100/1000Base-T
       10/100/1000Base-T MDI/MDI-X

       RJ45 MDI/MDI-X PC
MDI 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MDI-X
1 3 2 6 3 1 6 2 4 7 5 8 7 4 8 5
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8
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8
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/
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B RX A RX B TX
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48VDC(46-57V)

LC LC

5.2 1000Base-X/10GBase-R
       1000Base-X/10GBase-R
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9 10 m)
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7

      

8 3
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NC-COM NO-COM
 NO-COM NO-COM
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1PCS
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        1
RJ45 PC

1 8

DB9 ) RJ45

1 Console 115200   8-N-1
      PIN3 TXD      PIN4/5 GND      PIN6-RXD
2 Web IP 192.168.1.254
       admin         admin
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